, WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest ha ‘— c
Porter-Cable Service Center or other competent

DRYWALL DRIVER ropalr conter:

NOTE: PARTS LIGHTLY SHADED ARE NOT
SERVICEABLE.
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Part Number

A10193
879298
884257
690740
868775
694432
855284
330003-64
853644
903678
844318
901282
879984
890472
896126
896996
854346
848925
901594
896998
896114
000000-00
901159
901289
847564

PartsList for 4610 Type 1l

Description

CORDSET
SCREW

BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
BRUSH HOLDER BASE

BRUSH SPRING
BEARING MOUNT
BEARING

BALL BEARING
RING
SPINDLE-DRIVEN
BALL

LOCATOR

BIT HOLDER
SEAL

COLLAR ASSY
COLLAR
RETAINER

NUT

SPRING

GASKET

SWITCH

No Longer Available
COLLAR

CAP

SNAP RING
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Qty Required



